FPERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

03-26-801-235 61.06 AC

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

UNIT 235 VILLA RUN CONDO

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

6-21-89

12-11-90

4-10-03
9-8-03

H C BISHOP INC

WELLS GLADYS L CF 64.00

SOBERS HELEN R NO FEE
MOODY ALAN R SP 93,000

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11



